
BID NO:
SUBJECT:
DATE:
SCHOOL/DEPT:
AWARDED TO:

Description  Part Number Quantity Unit Price Total Price Quantity Unit Price Total Price Quantity Unit Price Total Price Quantity Unit Price Total Price Quantity Unit Price Total Price

Juniper EX-3400-48P Port Switch EX-3400-48P 10  $     2,120.75  $    21,207.50 10  $     2,500.00  $    25,000.00 10  $     2,619.75  $    26,197.50 10  $     9,780.00  $       97,800.00 10  $     2,100.52  $    21,005.20 

Juniper Support for EX-3400-48P SVC-COR-EX3400-48P 10  $        145.50  $      1,455.00 10  $        120.00  $      1,200.00 10  $        131.25  $      1,312.50 10  $        179.99  $         1,799.88 10  $        112.99  $      1,129.90 

Juniper EX48-EFL EX48-EFL 10  $     1,650.75  $    16,507.50 10  $     1,650.00  $    16,500.00 10  $     2,509.50  $    25,095.00 10  $     3,600.00  $       36,000.00 10  $     1,546.39  $    15,463.90 

Support for Juniper EX48-EFL PAR-CP-EX34-48P 10  $        187.50  $      1,875.00 10  $        175.00  $      1,750.00 10  $        303.45  $      3,034.50 10  $        476.39  $         4,763.88 10  $        165.11  $      1,651.10 

 $    41,045.00  $    44,450.00  $    55,639.50  $     140,363.76  $    39,250.10 

Juniper EX-3400-48P Port Switch EX-3400-48P

Juniper Support for EX-3400-48P SVC-COR-EX3400-48P

Juniper EX48-EFL EX48-EFL

Support for Juniper EX48-EFL PAR-CP-EX34-48P

Juniper QFX5100 Support - PAR-ND-
QFX5100S4 PAR-ND-QFX5100S4

Juniper EX2300 Switches – EX2300-C-12P EX2300-C-12P

Support for Juniper EX2300 Switches - PAR-
RTF-EX23-C12P PAR-RTF-EX23-C12P

Juniper Compatible 10G-SR SFP+ Optics - 
10GSFP+E-SR 10GSFP+E-SR

Juniper Compatible 10G-LR SFP+ Optics - 
10GSFP-LR

10GSFP-LR
Juniper Compatible SRF+SFP+ Direct Attached 
Copper Cable EX-SFP-10GE-DAC-1M

SM LC-LC 3M PATCH CABLE $59.00 $10.00 $26.25 $329.94 $4.51

OM3 MM LC-LC 3M Patch Cables $65.00 $10.00 $30.45 $44.82 $5.11

$5.11

10GB Duplex Single-Mode SC/LC 3 Meter $49.00 $10.00 $21.00 $14.34 $4.69

$44.75 $50.00 $78.75 $60.00 $10.11

10Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM3Fiber Cable Lc/LC Aqua, 3 Meter $27.00 $10.00 $21.00 $26.21

$356.75 $50.00 $498.75 $35.70 $25.26

$951.75 $50.00 $1,128.75 $4,953.60 $15.65

$533.75 $600.00 $656.25 $2,274.00 $488.40

$31.50 $30.00 $36.75 $68.39 $41.08

$187.50 $175.00 $303.45 $476.39 $165.11

$915.50 $800.00 $939.75 $1,652.39 $1,001.72

$145.50 $120.00 $131.25 $179.99 $112.99

$1,650.75 $1,650.00 $2,509.50 $3,600.00 $1,546.39

BLUEALLY TECHNOLOGY 
SOLUTIONS, LLC Cary, NC

INITIAL PURCHASE

TOTAL FOR INITIAL PURCHASE 

UNIT PRICING GOOD THRU 6/30/2021 (quantities unknown):
$2,120.75 $2,500.00 $2,619.75 $9,780.00 $2,100.52

BlueAlly Technology Solutions

KC PREMIER SERVICES 
Kansas City, MO

TOMMYTQL LLC Seattle, 
WA

NPA COMPUTERS, INC 
Holbrook, NY

ALL ABOUT IT INC 
Houston, TX

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
 Bid Tab

RFQ 21/29
Juniper Network Equipment

10/21/2020
Technology Services


